
2.A - FY 19-20
UPWP

Amendment 3
May 2020



FY 19-20 Amendment 3 Overview
De-obligates $500K of FHWA PL funds

 Funds roll to FY 21

Removes $600K of FHWA SU funds

 Funds go to TPA priority projects in FY 20

Adds $211,103 of FTA funds to match grants

Aligns funding with planned expenses

FHWA 
PL

FHWA 
SU

FTA 
5305(d)

Adopted $3,283,713 $600,000 $566,013

Proposed $2,783,713 $0 $777,116

Change -$500,000 -$600,000 +211,103



Questions? 


	2.A - FY 19-20�UPWP�Amendment 3��May 2020
	FY 19-20 Amendment 3 Overview
	Questions? 
	2.B - Draft �FY 21-22 UPWP��May 2020
	UPWP Overview
	FY 21-22 Revenues
	FY 21-22 Expenditures
	Timeline to Adoption
	Questions? 

